© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
MMB541
Micro ATX Motherboard with LGA1700 Socket 13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor, Intel® H610E,
USB 3.2 Gen1x1 , SATA 3.0, Triple LAN with Dual GbE and 2.5GbE, VGA, DP, DVI-D
Features
● LGA1700 socket 13th/12th gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3,
Pentium® or Celeron® processor (Alder Lake-S)
● Dual 288-pin DDR4-3200 Long-DIMM, up to 64GB

Updated Oct. 04, 2023.
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. ATX/Mirco  ATX Motherboards6
Ordering Information
Standard
MMB541
(P/N: TBD)
Micro ATX motherboard with LGA1700 socket 13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ processor, Intel® H610E, USB 3.2 Gen1x1 , SATA 3.0,
triple LAN with dual GbE and 2.5GbE, VGA, DP, DVI-D
Optional
5938A808010E   2 x USB 2.0 cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=190 mm
5938A808020E    2 x USB 2.0 cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=400 mm
593826A0000E       SATA signal cable/red, L=500 mm
59384500100E   Audio cable with bracket, P=2.0 mm, L=450 mm
59380402010E   1 x COM port cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=300 mm
59380703000E   2 x COM port cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=300 mm
713000000500 CPU heatsink for 1U chassis (AX61135TM)
711000000500 CPU cooler for 2U, 4U, and wall mount chassis
*Please refer to the user's manual for the system CPU support list.
I/O